={AUCT|0NEERPRO

Bluefield Downsizing Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, May 27 6:30pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0003A
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Home Stereo System and VCR

Wooden Bow Front Sideboard

Green Striped Fabric Armchair with Ottoman.
Green Striped Armchair

Curved Back Chair

White Ottoman

White Leather Love Seat

White Leather Love Seat

2 Seat White Leather Couch

Large Wooden Display Cabinet with Glass
Door and Storage Underneath

Large Wooden Display Cabinet with Glass
Door and Storage Underneath

Vintage Gate Leg Table

TV Stand with Shelves

Small Computer Desk

Large Mirror

Medium Sized Metal Candle Stands
Decorative Plant Stand

2 Lamp Stands

2 Metal Plant Stands

3 Side Tables

Brass Colored Fireplace Tool Set With Stand
Two Table Lamps

Office Chair w/ Brass Tack Detail

Wooden Stand with 4 Tiers

3-Tiered Stand

Glass Top Metal Outdoor Table and Chairs
Drexel Wicker Love Seat

Wooden Desk

5 Shelf Bookcase

Half Round Table with Storage

Pink Leather Chair and Ottoman
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Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

0052
0053
0054

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jun58:30pm ET

Title

Pink Leather Couch

Wicker Arm Chair

Vintage Side Table with Inlays

Brass Colored Floor Lamp

Black Floor Lamp without Shade
Table Lamp

White Table Lamp with Gold Accents
Pair of Small Table Lamps

Blue Floral Asian Style Table Lamp
Black Floral Asian Style Table Lamp
I1S Tobacco Pipe, Marked Made in Denmark
Pair of Basket Pipes

Pair of Meerschaum Pipes with Stand
Assortment of Stemware

Purple Drinking Glasses

Assortment of Stemware

Assortment of Glassware

Assortment of Kitchen Utensils
Assortment of Kitchen Utensils

Salt and Pepper Shakers

Snowman Lidded Mugs and Salt and Pepper
Shakers

Blue Patterned Dishes
Decorative Pottery Pitcher

Owens Pottery Stoneware Mug W/ Blue
Decoration

Assortment of Mixing Bowls

Vases and Misc

Misc Household items and table linens
Assortment of Bowls

Assortment of Decorative Dishes and Misc
Assortment of Coffee Mugs

Assortment of Pots and Pans



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065

0066

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0O80A
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101

Title

Assortment of Pots and Pans
Assortment of Bakeware and Misc
Bosch Coffee Maker & Misc

Wellhilt Bakery and Small Coca Cola Popcorn
Maker

Hand Mixer, Perfect Cooker, and Small Kitchen
I[tems

Assortment of Bakeware and Misc
Kitchen Canisters

Clear Canisters

David Burke Oven

Delonghi Exclusivo Espresso Maker
Gevalia Coffee Maker

Coffee Grinders and Misc

Manual Coffee Grinder with Blue Farm Scene
Coffee Makers and Misc

Coffee Makers and Canisters
Countertop Ice Maker

Assortment of Kitchen Items
Blender and Assorted Small Kitchen Items
Assortment of Dinnerware
Dinnerware

Plastic Dinnerware

Glass Bowl and Ice Bucket

4 Drawer Chest

4 Drawer Chest

Round Table

Round Table

Smart Balance Wheel

Dark Wooden Chest

Desk

Bar/Wine Rack

Pair of Metal Tables

End Table

Wooden Chair

Wooden Chair

Metal Bar Style Chair

Towel Drying Rack

Metal Chair

Pioneer DEH-24UB Car Stereo
Carved Stone Chess Set

Small Stereo and Speakers
Assortment of Hardware and Misc
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Lot
0102

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
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Title

Assortment of Furniture Sliders, Hardware, and
Misc

Steam Wizard and Misc Cleaning ltems

Spin Scrub

Cycle Ops Riser Block

Decorative Baskets

Assortment of Candle Holders and Misc Decor
Assortment of Candle Holders and Misc Items
Assortment of Coffee Table Decor

Decorative Plaque and Miniature Building
Clear Glass Lidded Compote and Vase
Wooden Shoeshine Kit

Heater

Assortment of Floral Decor

Stemware

Stemware

Number 5 Ball Blue Quart Jar With Zinc Lid
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Card on file will be charged at auction closing.

Pickup will bein Bluefield, VA on Saturday June 7th, 2025. The address will be provided to winning
bidders. PLEASE BRING HELP TO LOAD, we will not have on-site loading help for this auction. Small
items can be shipped at bidder's expense, larger items such as furniture, etc. cannot.

BUYER'SPREMIUM: Thereisa15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suitel26/#228, Nashville, TN 37203
apro.bid
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