

Bluefield Downsizing Auction

Auction Opens: Tue, May 27 6:30pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jun 5 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Home Stereo System and VCR	0031	Pink Leather Couch
0002	Wooden Bow Front Sideboard	0032	Wicker Arm Chair
0003	Green Striped Fabric Armchair with Ottoman.	0033	Vintage Side Table with Inlays
0003A	Green Striped Armchair	0034	Brass Colored Floor Lamp
0004	Curved Back Chair	0035	Black Floor Lamp without Shade
0005	White Ottoman	0036	Table Lamp
0006	White Leather Love Seat	0037	White Table Lamp with Gold Accents
0007	White Leather Love Seat	0038	Pair of Small Table Lamps
0008	2 Seat White Leather Couch	0039	Blue Floral Asian Style Table Lamp
0009	Large Wooden Display Cabinet with Glass	0040	Black Floral Asian Style Table Lamp
	Door and Storage Underneath	0041	IIS Tobacco Pipe, Marked Made in Denmark
0010	Large Wooden Display Cabinet with Glass Door and Storage Underneath	0042	Pair of Basket Pipes
0011	Vintage Gate Leg Table	0043	Pair of Meerschaum Pipes with Stand
0011	TV Stand with Shelves	0044	Assortment of Stemware
0012	Small Computer Desk	0045	Purple Drinking Glasses
0013	Large Mirror	0046	Assortment of Stemware
0014	Medium Sized Metal Candle Stands	0047	Assortment of Glassware
0016	Decorative Plant Stand	0048	Assortment of Kitchen Utensils
0017	2 Lamp Stands	0049	Assortment of Kitchen Utensils
0017	2 Metal Plant Stands	0050	Salt and Pepper Shakers
0019	3 Side Tables	0051	Snowman Lidded Mugs and Salt and Pepper Shakers
0020	Brass Colored Fireplace Tool Set With Stand	0052	Blue Patterned Dishes
0021	Two Table Lamps	0053	Decorative Pottery Pitcher
0022	Office Chair w/ Brass Tack Detail	0054	Owens Pottery Stoneware Mug W/ Blue
0023	Wooden Stand with 4 Tiers		Decoration
0024	3-Tiered Stand	0055	Assortment of Mixing Bowls
0025	Glass Top Metal Outdoor Table and Chairs	0056	Vases and Misc
0026	Drexel Wicker Love Seat	0057	Misc Household items and table linens
0027	Wooden Desk	0058	Assortment of Bowls
0028	5 Shelf Bookcase	0059	Assortment of Decorative Dishes and Misc
0029	Half Round Table with Storage	0060	Assortment of Coffee Mugs
0030	Pink Leather Chair and Ottoman	0061	Assortment of Pots and Pans

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0062	Assortment of Pots and Pans	0102	Assortment of Furniture Sliders, Hardware, and
0063	Assortment of Bakeware and Misc		Misc
0064	Bosch Coffee Maker & Misc	0103	Steam Wizard and Misc Cleaning Items
0065	Wellbilt Bakery and Small Coca Cola Popcorn	0104	Spin Scrub
	Maker	0105	Cycle Ops Riser Block
0066	Hand Mixer, Perfect Cooker, and Small Kitchen Items	0106	Decorative Baskets
0067	Assortment of Bakeware and Misc	0107	Assortment of Candle Holders and Misc Decor
0068	Kitchen Canisters	0108	Assortment of Candle Holders and Misc Items
0069	Clear Canisters	0109	Assortment of Coffee Table Decor
0070	David Burke Oven	0110	Decorative Plaque and Miniature Building
0070	Delonghi Exclusivo Espresso Maker	0111	Clear Glass Lidded Compote and Vase
0071	Gevalia Coffee Maker	0112	Wooden Shoeshine Kit
0072	Coffee Grinders and Misc	0113	Heater
0073	Manual Coffee Grinder with Blue Farm Scene	0114	Assortment of Floral Decor
0074	Coffee Makers and Misc	0115	Stemware
0075	Coffee Makers and Canisters	0116	Stemware
0070	Countertop Ice Maker	0117	Number 5 Ball Blue Quart Jar With Zinc Lid
0077	Assortment of Kitchen Items		
0079	Blender and Assorted Small Kitchen Items		
0080	Assortment of Dinnerware		
0080A			
0081	Plastic Dinnerware		
0082	Glass Bowl and Ice Bucket		
0083	4 Drawer Chest		
0084	4 Drawer Chest		
0085	Round Table		
0086	Round Table		
0087	Smart Balance Wheel		
0088	Dark Wooden Chest		
0089	Desk		
0090	Bar/Wine Rack		
0091	Pair of Metal Tables		
0092	End Table		
0093	Wooden Chair		
0094	Wooden Chair		
0095	Metal Bar Style Chair		
0096	Towel Drying Rack		
0097	Metal Chair		
0098	Pioneer DEH-24UB Car Stereo		

0099

0100 0101 Carved Stone Chess Set Small Stereo and Speakers

Assortment of Hardware and Misc

Card on file will be charged at auction closing.

Pickup will be in Bluefield, VA on Saturday June 7th, 2025. The address will be provided to winning bidders. PLEASE BRING HELP TO LOAD, we will not have on-site loading help for this auction. Small items can be shipped at bidder's expense, larger items such as furniture, etc. cannot.

BUYER'S PREMIUM: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suite126/#228, Nashville, TN 37203 apro.bid